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МБОУ ДО СПОРТИВНАЯ ШКОЛА 

ОЛИМПИЙСКОГО РЕЗЕРВА "Идель"

Открытое первенство
СШОР "Идель"

по настольному теннису

27 октября 2019 года, г.Казань

I лига



№ Фамилия, Имя
Дата 

рождения

Рейтинг 

ФНТРТ
Разряд Тренер, район РТ

1 АВДОНИНА Анастасия 26.04.2005 331 2 Ершова Е.А.

2 АНДРЕЕВ Артем 25.02.2007 358 3 Тихонов В.А. 

3 ɸʍʄɽʊɿʗʅʆɺ ʀʩʣʘʤ11.09.2006 274 1 юн Труфанова Н.Н. ДЮСШ "Смена"

4 АХМЕТКАРИМОВ Риналь 23.02.2005 354 3 Альметьевск

5 АХМЕТШИН Тагир 17.07.2006 358 2 Альметьевск

6 БАДМАЕВ Валерий 16.10.1952 370 б/р Самостоятельно

7 БАДРЕТДИНОВ Рахим28.12.2009 427 3 Тихонов В.А.

8 БИКМУРАТОВ Фархад 22.10.1993 422 б/р Самостоятельно

9 ВИЛЬДАНОВ Булат 17.02.1998 317 б/р Князев П.А.

10 ɺʋʁʆɺʀʏ ɽʚʛʝʥʠʷ 09.10.1964 268 б/р Самостоятельно

11 ГАЛИМОВ Рафаэль 28.05.2004 472 КМС Степанова А.А. 

12 ГАЛЛЯМОВА Диана 05.01.2007 482 б/р Миндрюкова И.В.

13 ГИСМАТУЛЛИНА Лейла 03.05.2007 310 3 Альметьевск

14 ГОРБЫЛЕВА Дарья 03.04.2004 351 2 Ершова Е.А. 

15 ДЖАМАЛЕТДИНОВ Шамиль 15.04.2008 401 3 Тихонов В.А.

16 ДЫКИН Алексей 20.03.2006 679 1 Тихонов В.А.

17 ЗАЙНАШЕВ Денис 10.06.2005 313 б/р Тихонов В.А.

18 ЗАЙЦЕВ Кирилл 13.07.1987 402 б/р Зеленодольский р-он

19 ЗЯББАРОВ Расим 14.12.1999 297 б/р Самостоятельно

20 ИШМУРАТОВ Шамиль 01.09.2005 565 1 Степанова А.А.

21 КИРГИЗИН Артем 09.09.1971 457 б/р Самостоятельно

22 КИСЛЮК Владлена 13.05.2005 387 2 Степанова А.А. 

23 ʂʈʀʋʐʂʀʅ ɸʨʪʝʤ 05.06.2010 294 1 юн Шахова Ю.А.

24 КУЛАЕВ Виктор 02.04.1989 457 б/р Самостоятельно

25 КУТУЗОВА Зарина 04.07.2004 701 КМС Степанова А.А.

26 ʄɸʊɺɽɽɺ ɼʝʥʠʩ 25.05.1991 292 б/р Буинский р-он

27 МОНАХОВ Алексей 27.03.2007 362 б/р Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он

28 МОСКАЛЕВ Сергей 17.04.1979 335 б/р Зеленодольский р-он

29 МУХАМЕДОВ Камиль31.03.2006 326 1 юн Филиппов В.В.

30 НАСИБУЛЛИН Марат 04.11.2004 76 б/р Самостоятельно

31 НУРЕЕВ Гарун 22.04.1979 510 б/р Самостоятельно

32 ПЕТРОВ Александр 16.09.1962 347 б/р Самостоятельно

33 ПИГАЛЕВ Кирилл 10.04.2007 384 б/р Гурьянычев А.В. Рыбно-Слободский р-он

34 ПЯЧИНА Милана 27.04.2006 214 3 Альметьевск

35 РАСТОРГУЕВ Дмитрий 08.11.1971 403 б/р Зеленодольский р-он

36 РОДИОНОВ Александр 12.01.1994 360 б/р Самостоятельно

37 САРВАРОВ Ильназ 18.02.2002 355 б/р Султанов Б.Ф. Актанышский р-он

38 САФИУЛЛИН Адель 16.05.2006 436 2 Степанова А.А. 

39 САФИУЛЛИН Рашид 12.08.2004 359 б/р Степанова А.А. 

40 СОВИН Семен 09.04.2007 481 2 Тихонов В.А.

41 СЯРКИН Михаил 26.10.2007 496 б/р Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он

42 ТАЗИЕВ Нияз 05.02.2007 370 3 Филиппов В.В.

43 ТОЛСТЯКОВ Вадим 20.07.2006 389 2 юн Медведева И.П.

44 УРМАНОВ Игорь 19.12.2005 332 2 Альметьевск

45 ФЕДОРОВ Кирилл 09.07.2001 290 3 Пупышев И.В. Мамадышский р-он

46 ФРОЛОВ Юрий 03.11.1954 416 б/р Высокогорский р-он

47 ШАЙДУЛЛИНА Ильсияр 06.10.2007 189 1 юн Альметьевск

48 ʐɸʁʍʋʃʃʀʅɸ ɿʘʣʠʥʘ30.03.2009 315 3 Степанова А.А.

ʆʪʢʨʳʪʦʝ ʧʝʨʚʝʥʩʪʚʦ ʉʐʆʈ "ʀʜʝʣʴ" ʧʦ ʥʘʩʪʦʣʴʥʦʤʫ ʪʝʥʥʠʩʫ
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ɻʣʘʚʥʳʡ ʩʫʜʴʷ ʌʠʣʠʧʧʦʚ ɺ.ɺ.

2

4 ПЯЧИНА Милана Альметьевск 3 4

3 САРВАРОВ Ильназ
Султанов Б.Ф. Актанышский р-

он 5

1

2 БАДМАЕВ Валерий Самостоятельно 4 3

1 НУРЕЕВ Гарун Самостоятельно 6

1 2 3 4

2

4 ВУЙОВИЧ Евгения Самостоятельно 3 4

3 АХМЕТШИН Тагир Альметьевск 5

1

2 ТАЗИЕВ Нияз Филиппов В.В. 4 3

1 ИШМУРАТОВ Шамиль Степанова А.А. 6

1 2 3 4

3

4 ШАЙДУЛЛИНА Ильсияр Альметьевск 3 4

3 САФИУЛЛИН Рашид Степанова А.А. 4

1

2 МОНАХОВ Алексей Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он 5 2

1 ДЫКИН Алексей Тихонов В.А. 6

1 2 3 4

2 РОДИОНОВ Александр Самостоятельно 4 3

2

4 НАСИБУЛЛИН Марат Самостоятельно 3 4

3 АНДРЕЕВ Артем Тихонов В.А. 5

1 КУТУЗОВА Зарина Степанова А.А.
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1 2 3 4

6 1



ʆʪʢʨʳʪʦʝ ʧʝʨʚʝʥʩʪʚʦ ʉʐʆʈ "ʀʜʝʣʴ" ʧʦ ʥʘʩʪʦʣʴʥʦʤʫ ʪʝʥʥʠʩʫ
27 октября 2019 года, г.Казань

I ʣʠʛʘ

Предварительный этап

ɻʨʫʧʧʘ ˉ 5
ˉ ʌʘʤʠʣʠʷ, ʀʤʷ ʊʨʝʥʝʨ ʆ ʉ ʄ
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ɻʨʫʧʧʘ ˉ 6
ˉ ʌʘʤʠʣʠʷ, ʀʤʷ ʊʨʝʥʝʨ ʆ ʉ ʄ

2 1 2

3-2 2-3 3-0

1 2 2

2-3 3-0 3-0

2 1 2

3-2 0-3 3-0

1 1 1

0-3 0-3 0-3

ɻʨʫʧʧʘ ˉ 7
ˉ ʌʘʤʠʣʠʷ, ʀʤʷ ʊʨʝʥʝʨ ʆ ʉ ʄ

2 2 2

3-0 3-0 3-1

1 2 2

0-3 3-1 3-1

1 1 1

0-3 1-3 1-3

1 1 2

1-3 1-3 3-1

ɻʨʫʧʧʘ ˉ 8
ˉ ʌʘʤʠʣʠʷ, ʀʤʷ ʊʨʝʥʝʨ ʆ ʉ ʄ

2 2 2

3-2 3-0 3-1

1 2 2

2-3 3-0 3-0

1 1 1

0-3 0-3 0-3

1 1 2

1-3 0-3 3-0

ɻʣʘʚʥʳʡ ʩʫʜʴʷ ʌʠʣʠʧʧʦʚ ɺ.ɺ.

4

4 КРИУШКИН Артем Шахова Ю.А. 4 3

3 МОСКАЛЕВ Сергей Зеленодольский р-он 3

1

2 ДЖАМАЛЕТДИНОВ Шамиль Тихонов В.А. 5 2

1 ГАЛИМОВ Рафаэль Степанова А.А. 6

1 2 3 4

4

4 МАТВЕЕВ Денис Буинский р-он 4 3

3 ПЕТРОВ Александр Самостоятельно 3

1

2 ТОЛСТЯКОВ Вадим Медведева И.П. 5 2

1 СОВИН Семен Тихонов В.А. 6

1 2 3 4

3

4 ФЕДОРОВ Кирилл
Пупышев И.В. Мамадышский р-

он 3 4

3 ГОРБЫЛЕВА Дарья Ершова Е.А. 5

2

2 КИСЛЮК Владлена Степанова А.А. 5 1

1 ГАЛЛЯМОВА Диана Миндрюкова И.В. 5

1 2 3 4

2

4 АХМЕТЗЯНОВ Ислам
Труфанова Н.Н. ДЮСШ 

"Смена" 3 4

3 АХМЕТКАРИМОВ Риналь Альметьевск 5

1

2 ПИГАЛЕВ Кирилл
Гурьянычев А.В. Рыбно-

Слободский р-он 4 3

1 СЯРКИН Михаил Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он 6

1 2 3 4
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ɻʨʫʧʧʘ ˉ 9
ˉ ʌʘʤʠʣʠʷ, ʀʤʷ ʊʨʝʥʝʨ ʆ ʉ ʄ

2 1 2

3-1 0-3 3-1

1 1 2

1-3 1-3 3-0

2 2 1

3-0 3-1 1-3

1 1 2

1-3 0-3 1-3

ɻʨʫʧʧʘ ˉ 10
ˉ ʌʘʤʠʣʠʷ, ʀʤʷ ʊʨʝʥʝʨ ʆ ʉ ʄ

2 2 2

3-0 3-1 3-0

1 1 2

0-3 2-3 1-3

1 2 1

1-3 3-2 2-3

1 1 2

0-3 1-3 3-2

ɻʨʫʧʧʘ ˉ 11
ˉ ʌʘʤʠʣʠʷ, ʀʤʷ ʊʨʝʥʝʨ ʆ ʉ ʄ

2 2 2

3-0 3-2 3-2

1 1 1

0-3 1-3 1-3

1 2 2

2-3 3-1 3-1

1 2 1

2-3 3-1 1-3

ɻʨʫʧʧʘ ˉ 12
ˉ ʌʘʤʠʣʠʷ, ʀʤʷ ʊʨʝʥʝʨ ʆ ʉ ʄ

2 2 2

3-1 3-0 3-0

1 2 2

1-3 3-1 3-1

1 1 1

0-3 1-3 2-3

1 1 2

0-3 1-3 3-2

ɻʣʘʚʥʳʡ ʩʫʜʴʷ ʌʠʣʠʧʧʦʚ ɺ.ɺ.

4

4 ШАЙХУЛЛИНА Залина Степанова А.А. 4 3

3 ВИЛЬДАНОВ Булат Князев П.А. 3

1

2 БИКМУРАТОВ Фархад Самостоятельно 5 2

1 БАДРЕТДИНОВ Рахим Тихонов В.А. 6

1 2 3 4

2

4 ЗАЙНАШЕВ Денис Тихонов В.А. 4 3

3 МУХАМЕДОВ Камиль Филиппов В.В. 5

1

2 ФРОЛОВ Юрий Высокогорский р-он 3 4

1 САФИУЛЛИН Адель Степанова А.А. 6

1 2 3 4

3

4 ГИСМАТУЛЛИНА Лейла Альметьевск 4 4

3 АВДОНИНА Анастасия Ершова Е.А. 4

1

2 РАСТОРГУЕВ Дмитрий Зеленодольский р-он 4 2

1 КУЛАЕВ Виктор Самостоятельно 6

1 2 3 4

1

4 ЗЯББАРОВ Расим Самостоятельно 4 4

3 УРМАНОВ Игорь Альметьевск 5

2

2 ЗАЙЦЕВ Кирилл Зеленодольский р-он 4 3

1 КИРГИЗИН Артем Самостоятельно 5

1 2 3 4



1 КУТУЗОВА З. Степанова А.А.

1 КУТУЗОВА З.

2 Х - 9

3 УРМАНОВ И. Альметьевск КУТУЗОВА З.

2 СЯРКИН М. 3-1 13

4 СЯРКИН М. Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он3-1

5 СОВИН С. Тихонов В.А. ИШМУРАТОВ Ш.

3 СОВИН С. 3-0

6 САФИУЛЛИН А. Степанова А.А. 3-0 10 15

7 Х - ИШМУРАТОВ Ш.

4 ИШМУРАТОВ Ш. 3-2

8 ИШМУРАТОВ Ш. Степанова А.А.

9 НУРЕЕВ Г. Самостоятельно ʀʐʄʋʈɸʊʆɺ ʐʘʤʠʣʴ1
5 НУРЕЕВ Г. 3-2

10 Х - 11

11 БАДРЕТДИНОВ Р. Тихонов В.А. ГАЛИМОВ Р.

6 ГАЛИМОВ Р. 3-0 14

12 ГАЛИМОВ Р. Степанова А.А. 3-2

13 КИСЛЮК В. Степанова А.А. ДЫКИН А.

7 КУЛАЕВ В. 3-1

14 КУЛАЕВ В. Самостоятельно 3-0 12 -15 ɼʓʂʀʅ ɸʣʝʢʩʝʡ2
15 Х - ДЫКИН А.

8 ДЫКИН А. 3-0

16 ДЫКИН А. Тихонов В.А.

-13 КУТУЗОВА З.

-12 КУЛАЕВ В. 26

-1 Х 20 КУЛАЕВ В. ʉɸʌʀʋʃʃʀʅ ɸ.

16 УРМАНОВ И. 3-1 24 3-1

-2 УРМАНОВ И. САФИУЛЛИН А.

-11 НУРЕЕВ Г. 3-0

-3 САФИУЛЛИН А. 21 САФИУЛЛИН А.

17 САФИУЛЛИН А. 3-0 ʉʆɺʀʅ ʉʝʤʝʥ 3
-4 Х -14 ГАЛИМОВ Р. 3-0

-10 СОВИН С. 27

-5 Х 22 СОВИН С. ʉʆɺʀʅ ʉ.

18 БАДРЕТДИНОВ Р. 3-0 25 3-2

-6 БАДРЕТДИНОВ Р. СОВИН С.

-9 СЯРКИН М. 3-0

-7 КИСЛЮК В. 23 СЯРКИН М. ʉɸʌʀʋʃʃʀʅ ɸ.4

19 КИСЛЮК В. 3-0

-8 Х -26 КУТУЗОВА З.

28 ɻɸʃʀʄʆɺ ʈ. 5

-27 ГАЛИМОВ Р. 3-1

-28 ʂʋʊʋɿʆɺɸ ɿ. 6

-24 КУЛАЕВ В.

29 ʉʗʈʂʀʅ ʄ. 7

-25 СЯРКИН М. 3-0

-28 ʂʋʃɸɽɺ ɺ. 8

-20 УРМАНОВ И.

30 УРМАНОВ И.

-21 НУРЕЕВ Г. 3-1 32

ʂʀʉʃʖʂ ɺ. 9

-22 БАДРЕТДИНОВ Р. 3-1

31 КИСЛЮК В.

-23 КИСЛЮК В. 3-0 -32 ʋʈʄɸʅʆɺ ʀ. 10

-30 НУРЕЕВ Г.

33 ɹɸɼʈɽʊɼʀʅʆɺ ʈ.11

-31 БАДРЕТДИНОВ Р. 3-1

-33 ʅʋʈɽɽɺ ɻ. 12

ɻʣʘʚʥʳʡ ʩʫʜʴʷ ʌʠʣʠʧʧʦʚ ɺ.ɺ.
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1 АНДРЕЕВ А. Тихонов В.А. 

1 АНДРЕЕВ А.

2 Х -

3 КИРГИЗИН А. Самостоятельно КИРГИЗИН А.

2 КИРГИЗИН А. 3-1

4 АХМЕТКАРИМОВ Р. Альметьевск 3-1

5 ГАЛЛЯМОВА Д. Миндрюкова И.В. АХМЕТШИН Т.

3 ГАЛЛЯМОВА Д. 3-2

6 РАСТОРГУЕВ Д. Зеленодольский р-он 3-1

7 Х - АХМЕТШИН Т.

4 АХМЕТШИН Т. 3-2

8 АХМЕТШИН Т. Альметьевск

9 САРВАРОВ И. Султанов Б.Ф. Актанышский р-он

5 САРВАРОВ И. 3-2 13 ʤʝʩʪʦ

10 Х -

11 МУХАМЕДОВ К. Филиппов В.В. ТОЛСТЯКОВ В.

6 ТОЛСТЯКОВ В. 3-2

12 ТОЛСТЯКОВ В. Медведева И.П. 3-1

13 ДЖАМАЛЕТДИНОВ Ш.Тихонов В.А. ТОЛСТЯКОВ В.

7 ДЖАМАЛЕТДИНОВ Ш. 3-1

14 БИКМУРАТОВ Ф. Самостоятельно 3-1

15 Х - МОНАХОВ А. 14 ʤʝʩʪʦ

8 МОНАХОВ А.

16 МОНАХОВ А. Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он -13 КИРГИЗИН А.

-14 МОНАХОВ А. 3-1 15 ʤʝʩʪʦ

-9 АНДРЕЕВ А. 16 ʤʝʩʪʦ

ГАЛЛЯМОВА Д.
-10 ГАЛЛЯМОВА Д. 3-0

-11 САРВАРОВ И. 3-1 17 ʤʝʩʪʦ

ДЖАМАЛЕТДИНОВ Ш.
-12 ДЖАМАЛЕТДИНОВ Ш. 3-1

-17 АНДРЕЕВ А.           18 ʤʝʩʪʦ

-18 САРВАРОВ И. 3-1 19 ʤʝʩʪʦ

20 ʤʝʩʪʦ

-1 Х

АХМЕТКАРИМОВ Р.
-2 АХМЕТКАРИМОВ Р.
-3 РАСТОРГУЕВ Д. АХМЕТКАРИМОВ Р.

РАСТОРГУЕВ Д. 3-0

-4 Х
-5 Х

МУХАМЕДОВ К. 3-1 21 ʤʝʩʪʦ

-6 МУХАМЕДОВ К.
-7 БИКМУРАТОВ Ф. БИКМУРАТОВ Ф.

БИКМУРАТОВ Ф. 3-0

-8 Х 22 ʤʝʩʪʦ

-25 РАСТОРГУЕВ Д.

-26 МУХАМЕДОВ К. 3-1 23 ʤʝʩʪʦ

24 ʤʝʩʪʦ

ɻʣʘʚʥʳʡ ʩʫʜʴʷ ʌʠʣʠʧʧʦʚ ɺ.ɺ.

28
ʈɸʉʊʆʈɻʋɽɺ ɼ.

ʄʋʍɸʄɽɼʆɺ ʂ.

26

24
ɹʀʂʄʋʈɸʊʆɺ ʌ.

20
ʉɸʈɺɸʈʆɺ ʀ.

ɸʅɼʈɽɽɺ ɸ.

21

25

22

27
ɸʍʄɽʊʂɸʈʀʄʆɺ ʈ.

23

16
ʂʀʈɻʀɿʀʅ ɸ.

ʄʆʅɸʍʆɺ ɸ.

17

19
ɻɸʃʃʗʄʆɺɸ ɼ.

18

ɼɾɸʄɸʃɽʊɼʀʅʆɺ ʐ.

27 октября 2019 года, г.Казань

2 ʌʀʅɸʃ

ʆʪʢʨʳʪʦʝ ʧʝʨʚʝʥʩʪʚʦ ʉʐʆʈ "ʀʜʝʣʴ" ʧʦ ʥʘʩʪʦʣʴʥʦʤʫ ʪʝʥʥʠʩʫ

I ʣʠʛʘ

9

13

15

10

ʊʆʃʉʊʗʂʆɺ ɺ.

11

14

12

ɸʍʄɽʊʐʀʅ ʊ.



1 РОДИОНОВ А. Самостоятельно

1 РОДИОНОВ А.

2 Х -

3 ЗАЙЦЕВ К. Зеленодольский р-он ЗАЙЦЕВ К.

2 ЗАЙЦЕВ К. 3-2

4 ПИГАЛЕВ К. Гурьянычев А.В. Рыбно-Слободский р-он3-2

5 ГОРБЫЛЕВА Д. Ершова Е.А. ЗАЙЦЕВ К.

3 ГОРБЫЛЕВА Д. 3-0

6 ШАЙХУЛЛИНА З. Степанова А.А. 3-1

7 Х - ГОРБЫЛЕВА Д.

4 ТАЗИЕВ Н. 3-2

8 ТАЗИЕВ Н. Филиппов В.В.

9 БАДМАЕВ В. Самостоятельно

5 БАДМАЕВ В. 3-1 25 ʤʝʩʪʦ

10 Х -

11 ЗАЙНАШЕВ Д. Тихонов В.А. БАДМАЕВ В.

6 ЗАЙНАШЕВ Д. 3-1

12 МАТВЕЕВ Д. Буинский р-он 3-0

13 КРИУШКИН А. Шахова Ю.А. КРИУШКИН А.

7 КРИУШКИН А. 3-0

14 АВДОНИНА А. Ершова Е.А. 3-1

15 Х - КРИУШКИН А. 26 ʤʝʩʪʦ

8 САФИУЛЛИН Р. 3-1

16 САФИУЛЛИН Р. Степанова А.А. -13 ГОРБЫЛЕВА Д.

-14 БАДМАЕВ В. 3-1 27 ʤʝʩʪʦ

-9 РОДИОНОВ А. 28 ʤʝʩʪʦ

ТАЗИЕВ Н.
-10 ТАЗИЕВ Н. 3-0

-11 ЗАЙНАШЕВ Д. 3-1 29 ʤʝʩʪʦ

САФИУЛЛИН Р.
-12 САФИУЛЛИН Р. 3-0

-17 РОДИОНОВ А.           30 ʤʝʩʪʦ

-18 ЗАЙНАШЕВ Д. 3-1 31 ʤʝʩʪʦ

32 ʤʝʩʪʦ

-1 Х

ПИГАЛЕВ К.
-2 ПИГАЛЕВ К.
-3 ШАЙХУЛЛИНА З. ШАЙХУЛЛИНА З.

ШАЙХУЛЛИНА З. 3-2

-4 Х
-5 Х

МАТВЕЕВ Д. 3-1 33 ʤʝʩʪʦ

-6 МАТВЕЕВ Д.
-7 АВДОНИНА А. МАТВЕЕВ Д.

АВДОНИНА А. 3-0

-8 Х 34 ʤʝʩʪʦ

-25 ПИГАЛЕВ К.

-26 АВДОНИНА А. 3-1 35 ʤʝʩʪʦ

36 ʤʝʩʪʦ

ɻʣʘʚʥʳʡ ʩʫʜʴʷ ʌʠʣʠʧʧʦʚ ɺ.ɺ.

ʆʪʢʨʳʪʦʝ ʧʝʨʚʝʥʩʪʚʦ ʉʐʆʈ "ʀʜʝʣʴ" ʧʦ ʥʘʩʪʦʣʴʥʦʤʫ ʪʝʥʥʠʩʫ
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I ʣʠʛʘ
3 ʌʀʅɸʃ

9

13

15

10

ʂʈʀʋʐʂʀʅ ɸ.

11

14

12

ɿɸʁʎɽɺ ʂ.

16
ɹɸɼʄɸɽɺ ɺ.

ɻʆʈɹʓʃɽɺɸ ɼ.

17

19
ʉɸʌʀʋʃʃʀʅ ʈ.

18

ʊɸɿʀɽɺ ʅ.

20
ʈʆɼʀʆʅʆɺ ɸ.

ɿɸʁʅɸʐɽɺ ɼ.

21

25

22

27
ʄɸʊɺɽɽɺ ɼ.

ʇʀɻɸʃɽɺ ʂ.

23

26

24
ʐɸʁʍʋʃʃʀʅɸ ɿ.

28
ɸɺɼʆʅʀʅɸ ɸ.



1 НАСИБУЛЛИН М. Самостоятельно

1 НАСИБУЛЛИН М.

2 Х -

3 ЗЯББАРОВ Р. Самостоятельно АХМЕТЗЯНОВ И.

2 АХМЕТЗЯНОВ И. 3-1

4 АХМЕТЗЯНОВ И. Труфанова Н.Н. ДЮСШ "Смена"3-2

5 ФЕДОРОВ К. Пупышев И.В. Мамадышский р-он АХМЕТЗЯНОВ И.

3 ГИСМАТУЛЛИНА Л. 3-2

6 ГИСМАТУЛЛИНА Л. Альметьевск W

7 Х - ГИСМАТУЛЛИНА Л.

4 ВУЙОВИЧ Е. 3-0

8 ВУЙОВИЧ Е. Самостоятельно

9 ПЯЧИНА М. Альметьевск

5 ПЯЧИНА М. 3-1 37 ʤʝʩʪʦ

10 Х -

11 ФРОЛОВ Ю. Высокогорский р-он ФРОЛОВ Ю.

6 ФРОЛОВ Ю. 3-0

12 ПЕТРОВ А. Самостоятельно 3-1

13 МОСКАЛЕВ С. Зеленодольский р-он ФРОЛОВ Ю.

7 ВИЛЬДАНОВ Б. 3-0

14 ВИЛЬДАНОВ Б. Князев П.А. 3-1

15 Х - ВИЛЬДАНОВ Б. 38 ʤʝʩʪʦ

8 ШАЙДУЛЛИНА И. 3-1

16 ШАЙДУЛЛИНА И. Альметьевск -13 ГИСМАТУЛЛИНА Л.

-14 ВИЛЬДАНОВ Б. 3-1 39 ʤʝʩʪʦ

-9 НАСИБУЛЛИН М. 40 ʤʝʩʪʦ

ВУЙОВИЧ Е.
-10 ВУЙОВИЧ Е. 3-0

-11 ПЯЧИНА М. 3-0 41 ʤʝʩʪʦ

ШАЙДУЛЛИНА И.
-12 ШАЙДУЛЛИНА И. 3-0

-17 НАСИБУЛЛИН М.           42 ʤʝʩʪʦ

-18 ПЯЧИНА М. 3-1 43 ʤʝʩʪʦ

44 ʤʝʩʪʦ

-1 Х

ЗЯББАРОВ Р.
-2 ЗЯББАРОВ Р.
-3 ФЕДОРОВ К. ЗЯББАРОВ Р.

ФЕДОРОВ К. W

-4 Х
-5 Х

ПЕТРОВ А. W 45 ʤʝʩʪʦ

-6 ПЕТРОВ А.
-7 МОСКАЛЕВ С. ПЕТРОВ А.

МОСКАЛЕВ С. 3-1

-8 Х 46 ʤʝʩʪʦ

-25 ФЕДОРОВ К.

-26 МОСКАЛЕВ С. W 47 ʤʝʩʪʦ

48 ʤʝʩʪʦ

ɻʣʘʚʥʳʡ ʩʫʜʴʷ ʌʠʣʠʧʧʦʚ ɺ.ɺ.

ʆʪʢʨʳʪʦʝ ʧʝʨʚʝʥʩʪʚʦ ʉʐʆʈ "ʀʜʝʣʴ" ʧʦ ʥʘʩʪʦʣʴʥʦʤʫ ʪʝʥʥʠʩʫ
27 октября 2019 года, г.Казань

I ʣʠʛʘ
4 ʌʀʅɸʃ

9

13

15

10

ɸʍʄɽʊɿʗʅʆɺ ʀ.

11

14

12

ʌʈʆʃʆɺ ʖ.

16
ɻʀʉʄɸʊʋʃʃʀʅɸ ʃ.

ɺʀʃʔɼɸʅʆɺ ɹ.

17

19
ɺʋʁʆɺʀʏ ɽ.

18

ʐɸʁɼʋʃʃʀʅɸ ʀ.

20
ʅɸʉʀɹʋʃʃʀʅ ʄ.

ʇʗʏʀʅɸ ʄ.

21

25

22

27
ʇɽʊʈʆɺ ɸ.

ʌɽɼʆʈʆɺ ʂ.

23

26

24
ɿʗɹɹɸʈʆɺ ʈ.

28
ʄʆʉʂɸʃɽɺ ʉ.



№ Фамилия, Имя
Дата 

рождения

Рейтинг 

ФНТРТ
Разряд Тренер, район РТ

1 ИШМУРАТОВ Шамиль 01.09.2005 565 1 Степанова А.А.

2 ДЫКИН Алексей 20.03.2006 679 1 Тихонов В.А.

3 СОВИН Семен 09.04.2007 481 2 Тихонов В.А.

4 САФИУЛЛИН Адель 16.05.2006 436 2 Степанова А.А. 

5 ГАЛИМОВ Рафаэль 28.05.2004 472 КМС Степанова А.А. 

6 КУТУЗОВА Зарина 04.07.2004 701 КМС Степанова А.А.

7 СЯРКИН Михаил 26.10.2007 496 б/р Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он

8 КУЛАЕВ Виктор 02.04.1989 457 б/р Самостоятельно

9 КИСЛЮК Владлена 13.05.2005 387 2 Степанова А.А. 

10 УРМАНОВ Игорь 19.12.2005 332 2 Альметьевск

11 БАДРЕТДИНОВ Рахим 28.12.2009 427 3 Тихонов В.А.

12 НУРЕЕВ Гарун 22.04.1979 510 б/р Самостоятельно

13 ТОЛСТЯКОВ Вадим 20.07.2006 389 2 юн Медведева И.П.

14 АХМЕТШИН Тагир 17.07.2006 358 2 Альметьевск

15 КИРГИЗИН Артем 09.09.1971 457 б/р Самостоятельно

16 МОНАХОВ Алексей 27.03.2007 362 б/р Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он

17 ГАЛЛЯМОВА Диана 05.01.2007 482 б/р Миндрюкова И.В.

18 ДЖАМАЛЕТДИНОВ Шамиль 15.04.2008 401 3 Тихонов В.А.

19 САРВАРОВ Ильназ 18.02.2002 355 б/р Султанов Б.Ф. Актанышский р-он

20 АНДРЕЕВ Артем 25.02.2007 358 3 Тихонов В.А. 

21 АХМЕТКАРИМОВ Риналь 23.02.2005 354 3 Альметьевск

22 БИКМУРАТОВ Фархад 22.10.1993 422 б/р Самостоятельно

23 РАСТОРГУЕВ Дмитрий 08.11.1971 403 б/р Зеленодольский р-он

24 МУХАМЕДОВ Камиль 31.03.2006 326 1 юн Филиппов В.В.

25 КРИУШКИН Артем 05.06.2010 294 1 юн Шахова Ю.А.

26 ЗАЙЦЕВ Кирилл 13.07.1987 402 б/р Зеленодольский р-он

27 БАДМАЕВ Валерий 16.10.1952 370 б/р Самостоятельно

28 ГОРБЫЛЕВА Дарья 03.04.2004 351 2 Ершова Е.А. 

29 САФИУЛЛИН Рашид 12.08.2004 359 б/р Степанова А.А. 

30 ТАЗИЕВ Нияз 05.02.2007 370 3 Филиппов В.В.

31 РОДИОНОВ Александр 12.01.1994 360 б/р Самостоятельно

32 ЗАЙНАШЕВ Денис 10.06.2005 313 б/р Тихонов В.А.

33 МАТВЕЕВ Денис 25.05.1991 292 б/р Буинский р-он

34 ШАЙХУЛЛИНА Залина 30.03.2009 315 3 Степанова А.А.

35 АВДОНИНА Анастасия 26.04.2005 331 2 Ершова Е.А.

36 ПИГАЛЕВ Кирилл 10.04.2007 384 б/р Гурьянычев А.В. Рыбно-Слободский р-

37 АХМЕТЗЯНОВ Ислам 11.09.2006 274 1 юн Труфанова Н.Н. ДЮСШ "Смена"

38 ФРОЛОВ Юрий 03.11.1954 416 б/р Высокогорский р-он

39 ГИСМАТУЛЛИНА Лейла 03.05.2007 310 3 Альметьевск

40 ВИЛЬДАНОВ Булат 17.02.1998 317 б/р Князев П.А.

41 ВУЙОВИЧ Евгения 09.10.1964 268 б/р Самостоятельно

42 ШАЙДУЛЛИНА Ильсияр 06.10.2007 189 1 юн Альметьевск

43 НАСИБУЛЛИН Марат 04.11.2004 76 б/р Самостоятельно

44 ПЯЧИНА Милана 27.04.2006 214 3 Альметьевск

45 ПЕТРОВ Александр 16.09.1962 347 б/р Самостоятельно

46 ЗЯББАРОВ Расим 14.12.1999 297 б/р Самостоятельно

47 МОСКАЛЕВ Сергей 17.04.1979 335 б/р Зеленодольский р-он

48 ФЕДОРОВ Кирилл 09.07.2001 290 3 Пупышев И.В. Мамадышский р-он

ɻʣʘʚʥʳʡ ʩʫʜʴʷ ʌʠʣʠʧʧʦʚ ɺ.ɺ.

ʆʪʢʨʳʪʦʝ ʧʝʨʚʝʥʩʪʚʦ ʉʐʆʈ "ʀʜʝʣʴ" ʧʦ ʥʘʩʪʦʣʴʥʦʤʫ ʪʝʥʥʠʩʫ
27 октября 2019 года, г.Казань

ʈɽɿʋʃʔʊɸʊʓ

I ʣʠʛʘ


